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Broker Price Opinion Exterior Inspection
Interior Inspection

Property Address: 705 Kilbourne Drive Vendor ID: 4290699

City, State, Zip: Upland, CA 91784 Deal Name:

Loan Number: 000640 Inspection Date: 7/19/2017

2nd Loan / Client #: Subject APN: 1003-331-27-0000

Property Occupancy Status Owner Does the Property Appear Secure? Yes Est. Monthly Rent $2,800

Currently Listed
No

Currently List Broker List Broker Contact # Initial List Price Initial List Date Current List Price DOM / CDOM

Is the Subject Listing Currently Pending? Date of Contract CDOM to Contract

Sold in the last
12 Months?

No

Sale Price:
Sale Date:

Subject Property Comments / External Influences
Based on agent's exterior drive by inspection, no necessary repairs were observed or noted as of the date of inspection.

Subject Sold Comp 1 Sold Comp 2 Sold Comp 3 List Comp 1 List Comp 2 List Comp 3

Address 705 Kilbourne
Drive
Upland, CA 91784

236 Revere St
Upland, CA 91784

2423 Prospect Dr
Upland, CA 91784

2525 Jonquil Dr
Upland, CA 91784

1215 Piedmont Dr
Upland, CA 91784

2430 San Antonio
Cres E
Upland, CA 91784

917 W 25th St
Upland, CA 91784

Proximity 0.99 Miles 0.97 Miles 0.52 Miles 0.81 Miles 0.38 Miles 0.38 Miles
Sale/List Price $689,000 $700,000 $742,000 $687,000 $699,900 $729,000
Sale Date 6/14/2017 5/12/2017 6/7/2017
Price Per Sq.ft. $302.98 $259.32 $303.03 $312.82 $333.33 $284.05 $325.74
Initial List Price $689,900 $689,900 $725,000 $687,000 $739,900 $729,000
Initial List Date 5/19/2017 3/21/2017 4/19/2017 5/3/2017 5/9/2017 6/23/2017
Current/Final List $689,900 $689,900 $725,000 $687,000 $699,900 $729,000
DOM/CDOM 5 / 5 5 / 5 10 / 10 77 / 77 55 / 55 27 / 27
Sales Type Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market
Finance Incentives 0 0 0 0 0 0
Living Area 2317 2657 2310 2372 2061 2464 2238
#Rooms/Bed/Bath 1 7 / 3 / 2 8 / 4 / 3 9 / 4 / 3 9 / 4 / 3 8 / 4 / 2 8 / 4 / 2 8 / 4 / 2
Year Built 1964 1979 1986 1976 1976 1973 1964
Bsmnt SF/% Finished

Lot Size 0.4ac 0.41ac 0.42ac 0.37ac 0.23ac 0.44ac 0.36ac
Property Type SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach
Style / Quality Ranch / Q5 Ranch / Q5 Ranch / Q5 Ranch / Q5 Ranch / Q5 Ranch / Q5 Ranch / Q5
# of Units 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Condition C3 C3 C3 C3 C3 C3 C3
Pool/Spa None Yes / No No / No Yes / No Yes / No No / No No / No
View Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential
Porch/Patio/Deck Yes / Yes / No Yes / Yes / No Yes / Yes / No Yes / Yes / No Yes / No / No Yes / Yes / Yes Yes / Yes / No
Fireplace Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Garage 2 Attached 2 Attached 2 Attached 2 Attached 2 Attached 3 Attached 2 Attached
Other Features none none none none none none none
HOA Fees 0/mo 0/yr 0/yr 0/yr 0/yr 0/yr 0/yr
Subdivision unknown unknown Bordeaux Estates San Ant Height Antonio Heights San Antonio

Heights
San Ant Height

School District Upland Upland Upland Upland Upland Upland Upland
Data Source - ID County Tax - MLS - CV17108369 MLS - CV17058568 MLS - CV17083843 MLS - CV17097215 MLS - CV17102297 MLS - CV17142754

Market Time 30-90 days As-Is Price Estimate As-Repaired Price Estimate Land Only Price

Anticipated Sale Price $702,000 $702,000 $130,000

Recommended List Price $702,000 $702,000

Recommended Sales Strategy: As - Is Repaired
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Address City BR BA Lot Size Sale/List Date Year Built Sale/List Price Distance
• 705 Kilbourne Drive Upland 3 2 0.4ac 1964

1 236 Revere St Upland 4 3 0.41ac 6/14/2017 1979 $689,000 0.99 Miles

2 2423 Prospect Dr Upland 4 3 0.42ac 5/12/2017 1986 $700,000 0.97 Miles

3 2525 Jonquil Dr Upland 4 3 0.37ac 6/7/2017 1976 $742,000 0.52 Miles

1 1215 Piedmont Dr Upland 4 2 0.23ac 5/3/2017 1976 $687,000 0.81 Miles

2 2430 San Antonio Cres E Upland 4 2 0.44ac 5/9/2017 1973 $699,900 0.38 Miles

3 917 W 25th St Upland 4 2 0.36ac 6/23/2017 1964 $729,000 0.38 Miles

Neighborhood Data:

Location Type: Suburban Market Trend: Appreciating Economic Trend: Stable Neighborhood Trend: Stable
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